
/city of Arcata RFP: Reconnecting Arcata Project
Pre-proposal Meeting: 6/11/25, 2:30 PM (Optional); Location: Arcata City Hall, 736 F Street, Arcata, CA, and Zoom Option
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Virtual Attendees Via Zoom:

Dan Amsden, MIG, damsden@migcom.com, 916-329-8897
Sarah Romano, MIG, Inc., 925-330-7641, sromano@migcom.com

Julia Harberson, CSWST2 415-884-6443 juliah@cswst2.com

Mathew Dudley, Cinquini & Passarino, Land Surveying, mdudley@cinquinipassarino.com, 707-433-9760

Phil Erickson, Community Design + Architecture, phil@community-design.com, (510) 839-4568 ext 231

Jared O'Barr; SHN; 707-441-8855; jobarr@shn-engr.com

Christine Idiculla, GHD, 949-296-0035, mariechristine.idiculla@ghd.com
Sandie Wislicenus, GHD, (707) 236-1551, sandra.wislicenus@ghd.com

Georgia Sarkin, SmithGroup, 415.343.2009, georgia.sarkin@smithgroup.com
Elle Brauchle, SmithGroup,  415.365.3583, elle.brauchle@smithgroup.com
Daniel Carfora, SmithGroup, 415.365.3412, Daniel.carfora-hale@smithgroup

Brian Fletcher, Callander Associates Landscape Architecture, Inc. (CALA) - (650)375-1313, 
bfletcher@callanderassocaies.com

Katelyne Taylor, Dokken Engineering, ktaylor@dokkenengineering.com, 916-858-0642
Lindsay Katt - Dokken Engineering lkatt@dokkenengineering.com, (916) 858-0642
Natalie Stoesser, Dokken Engineering

Scott Ellsmore- Caltrans District 1

Kailey Flynn, Green DOT Transportation Solutions, Kailey@greendottransportation.com, 732-486-5910

Kelly Bond, Fehr & Peers

Vanessa Blodgett, Planwest Partners, vanessab@planwestpartners.com, 707-825-8260



Virtual Attendees Via Zoom (Continued):

John Lee, SmithGroup - john.lee@smithgroup.com

Nora Pizzella, Green DOT Transportation Solutions, Nora@greendottransportation.com, (530) 559 - 6624

Melissa Meiris, Stepping Stone Consulting, LLC (Arcata-based)- 707-798-0606 - melissa@steppingstonecg.com.

Woody Hanson, SITELAB urban studio, whanson@sitelaburbanstudio.com

Nathaniel Henry, Henry Spatial Analysis LLC, nat@henryspatialanalysis.com, 341-226-6277

Greg Hauser, The HLA Group Landscape Architects, ghauser@hlagroup.com

Alice Armstrong, uxo architects, alice@uxouxouxo.com

Toni Jones, RTI International, twjones@rti.org


	Blank Page
	Blank Page



